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7 класс
	
	Участник
	школа 
	Аспекты
	общий балл         
	Учитель 

	
	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Use of english
	writing
	
	

	1
	Лизунов  Антон
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	10
	12
	12
	11
	45
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	2
	Лаптева 
Яна
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	7
	13
	11
	11
	42
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	3
	Стрельская Елена
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	12
	11
	6
	12
	41
	Чернуха Н.В.

	4
	Вдовина Александра
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	9
	9
	12
	10
	40
	Чупина Т.В.

	5
	Павлова 
Ксения
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	9
	9
	12
	9
	39
	Савенко Н.Н.

	6
	Щелокова Анастасия
	МБОУ «СОШ №7»
	9
	12
	9
	9
	39
	Войтык Э.В.

	7
	Веснин 
Никита
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	9
	12
	11
	7
	39
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	8
	Дроздов Григорий 
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	13
	9
	9
	39
	Широкова С.В.

	9
	Мельникова Александра
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	9
	11
	8
	9
	37
	Чупина Т.В.

	10
	Фентисова Анастасия
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	10
	7
	9
	9
	35
	Чупина Т.В.

	11
	Смолина Анастасия
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	9
	8
	6
	10
	33
	Чернуха Н.В.

	12
	Черных 
Егор
	МБОУ
«Гимназия №3»
	12
	7
	5
	7
	31
	Широкова С.В.

	13
	Ветошкина 
Анна
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	10
	5
	6
	9
	30
	Загайнова Т.В.

	14
	Ромашкина Татьяна
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	5
	5
	6
	24
	Широкова С.В.

	15
	Гончарова 
Дарья
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	7
	4
	5
	8
	24
	Чупина Т.В.

	16
	Аксенов 
Егор
	МБОУ
«Гимназия №8»
	9
	3
	6
	5
	23
	Чернуха Н.В.

	17
	Колегов 
Роман
	МБОУ
«Гимназия №3»
	8
	5
	3
	6
	22
	Широкова С.В,

	18
	Канаев 
Даниил
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	6
	5
	6
	3
	20
	Широкова С.В,

	19
	Криусенко Виктория
	МБОУ «СОШ №19»
	7
	7
	3
	0
	17
	Фридман И.Р.

	20
	Чупина 
Диана
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	6
	2
	3
	5
	16
	Широкова С.В,

	21
	Лукашевич Леонид
	МБОУ «СОШ №10»
	8
	1
	0
	0
	9
	Мельниченко Л.А.




8 класс
	
	Участник
	школа 
	Аспекты
	общий балл         
	Учитель 

	
	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Use of english
	writing
	
	

	1
	Потапенко Любовь
	 МБОУ 
«СОШ №1»
	10
	15
	16
	11
	52
	Петрик Л.Л.

	2
	Шляпужникова Полина
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	11
	15
	18
	7,5
	51,5
	Чупина Т.В.

	3
	Васюнина 
Мария
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	10
	15
	16
	9,5
	50,5
	Загайнова Т.В.

	4
	Поваляев Алексей
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	12
	13
	16
	8
	49
	Загайнова Т.В.

	5
	Захарова 
Зоя
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	10
	13
	12
	9
	44
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	6
	Сакаева 
Ксения
	МБОУ
 «СОШ №24»
	10
	10
	12
	10
	42
	Минина Т.А.

	7
	Анцибор
Карина
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	7
	15
	13
	6,5
	41,5
	Шевченко Т.А.

	8
	Грызлова Валерия
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	9
	11
	12
	8,5
	40,5
	Чупина Т.В.

	9
	Косулин 
Роман
	МБОУ 
«СОШ №11»
	9
	11
	11
	9
	40
	Голубцова И.Д.

	10
	Вартанов Дмитрий
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	9
	9
	13
	8,5
	39,5
	Чупина Т.В.

	11
	Решетников Олег
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	12
	10
	6
	36
	Смирнова Т.А.

	12
	Жарикова 
Алина
	МБОУ «СОШ №24»
	9
	12
	8
	7
	36
	Минина Н.А.

	13
	Сутулина Елизавета
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	7
	8
	8
	12,5
	35,5
	Базарова Л.В.

	14
	Зверева
Алина
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	7
	10
	8
	8,5
	33,5
	Загайнова Т.В.

	15
	Дидоренко Анастасия
	 МБОУ 
«СОШ №6»
	9
	9
	9
	6
	33
	Савенко Н.Н.

	16
	Суркова
Ольга
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	10
	9
	8
	6
	33
	Чупина Т.В.

	17
	Горбачева Марина
	МБОУГимназия «Планета»
	6
	12
	6
	7
	31
	Чупина Т.В.

	18
	Степанов Матвей
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	8
	9
	7
	6
	30
	Глухих Д.В.

	19
	Сухова Екатерина
	 МБОУ 
«СОШ №11»
	8
	8
	8
	6
	30
	Голубцова И.Д.

	20
	Захарова Александра
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	8
	8
	8
	5,5
	29,5
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	21
	Кедик 
Илья
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	11
	3
	7
	29
	Смирнова Т.А.

	22
	Абазовская Анастасия
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	9
	8
	9
	3
	29
	Загайнова Т.В.

	23
	Калинин 
Илья
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	11
	3
	6,5
	28,5
	Смирнова Т.А.

	24
	Зяблицкая
Диана
	 МБОУ 
«ООШ №26»
	8
	9
	3
	4
	24
	Кузнецова Ю.А.

	25
	Мищерин Валерий
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	6
	8
	9
	0
	23
	Чупина Т.В.

	26
	Дизендорф Анастасия
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	6
	6
	4
	6
	22
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	27
	Алексеева 
Юлия
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	6
	5
	11
	0
	22
	Чупина Т.В.

	28
	Воротынцева Влада
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	7
	7
	3
	4
	21
	Чупина Т.В,

	29
	Попова 
Алина
	МБОУ 
«СОШ №10»
	6
	10
	1
	0
	17
	Истратова С.А.

	30
	Фоминская Виктория
	 МБОУ 
«СОШ №23»
	7
	3
	2
	3
	15
	Рыжкова Т.С.

	31
	Вьюгина 
Алина
	 МБОУ 
«СОШ №10»
	8
	4
	2
	0
	14
	Истратова С.А.

	32
	Ситков 
Роман
	МБОУ 
«СОШ №18»
	7
	5
	2
	0
	14
	Калинина Н.А.

	33
	Зазнобина
Арина
	 МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	6
	3
	3
	0
	12
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	34
	Иванова Анастасия
	МБОУ 
«ООШ №26»
	7
	3
	2
	0
	12
	Кузнецова Ю.А.



















9 класс
	
	Участник
	школа 
	Аспекты
	общий балл         
	Учитель 

	
	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Use of english
	writing
	
	

	1
	Жданова Оксана
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	18
	8
	25
	13
	64
	Калиева Х.М.

	2
	Шинкоренко Андрей
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	23
	5
	20
	13
	61
	Чупина Т.В.

	3
	Шестюк 
Валерия
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	17
	9
	21
	14
	61
	Чупина Т.В.

	4
	Чичкина 
Дарья
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	17
	9
	21
	9
	56
	Чупина Т.В.

	5
	Милошенко Никита
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	17
	9
	12
	14
	52
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	6
	Пурыга 
Полина
	МБОУ «СОШ №1»
	16
	7
	16
	12
	51
	Петрик Л.Л.

	7
	Лапшина 
Анна
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	21
	7
	11
	12
	51
	Чупина Т.В.

	8
	Перевозчикова Дарья
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	15
	2
	14
	12
	43
	Голубцова И.Д.

	9
	Штоппель Анастасия
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	13
	6
	9
	14
	42
	Проказова Н.С.

	10
	Ковалевский Михаил
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	15
	3
	12
	7
	37
	Чернуха Н.В.

	11
	Кривошеин Кирилл
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	9
	7
	10
	8
	34
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	12
	Гончарова 
Влада
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	13
	6
	6
	9
	34
	Чупина Т.В.

	13
	Касымов 
Салим
	МБОУ 
«СОШ №7»
	13
	1
	8
	9
	31
	Войтык Э.В.

	14
	Ястребова Мария
	МБОУ «СОШ №7»
	8
	2
	14
	6
	30
	Войтык Э.В.

	15
	Марченко 
Влада
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	14
	5
	11
	0
	30
	Шамбалова Ю.О.

	16
	Балакина Евгения
	МБОУ «СОШ №13»
	16
	5
	7
	0
	28
	Борбликова Л.А.

	17
	Танага 
Татьяна
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	16
	4
	8
	0
	28
	Трунова М.А.

	18
	Ушакова Кристина
	МБОУ «СОШ №1»
	15
	6
	5
	0
	26
	Петрик Л.Л.

	19
	Колесникова Ольга
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	13
	4
	8
	0
	25
	Калиева Х.М.

	20
	Казанцев Владимир
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	10
	2
	1
	8
	21
	Загайнова Т.В.

	21
	Трушляков Кирилл
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	11
	4
	4
	0
	19
	Голубцова И.Д.

	22
	Шишкин Евгений
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	13
	0
	3
	0
	16
	Зайцева В.Н.

	23
	Бессонова Екатерина
	МБОУ «СОШ №10»
	6
	4
	6
	0
	16
	Мельниченко Л.А.

	24
	[bookmark: RANGE!D30]Бутырина 
Юлия
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	8
	3
	4
	0
	15
	Калиева Х.М.

	25
	Кириллов 
Роман
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	4
	4
	3
	4
	15
	Загайнова Т.В.

	26
	Колычева Кристина
	МБОУ «СОШ №22»
	8
	1
	2
	0
	11
	Янгелева М.А.

	27
	Небога
 Илья
	МБОУ «СОШ №23»
	4
	3
	4
	0
	11
	Рыжкова Т.С.


















	







10 класс
	
	Участник
	школа 
	Аспекты
	общий балл         
	Учитель 

	
	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Use of english
	writing
	
	

	1
	Сарычева Анна
	МБОУ «СОШ №24»
	19
	8
	16
	17,5
	60,5
	Минина Н.А.

	2
	Затонская 
Яна
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	24
	7
	17
	11
	59
	Базарова Л.М.

	3
	Вязников 
Иван
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	21
	7
	15
	15
	58
	Калиева Х.М.

	4
	Мамаев 
Никита
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	15
	6
	17
	18
	56
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	5
	Квасова 
Татьяна
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	18
	5
	17
	16
	56
	Базарова Л.М.

	6
	Шелехова  Екатерина
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	19
	6
	7
	13
	45
	Базарова Л.М.

	7
	Пиняжин 
Сергей
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	13
	4
	10
	17
	44
	Чернуха Н.В.

	8
	Зубарева
 Марина
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	15
	8
	6
	15
	44
	Шевченко Т.А.

	9
	Вендина 
Дарья
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	17
	3
	9
	14
	43
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	10
	Пензев 
Данил
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	19
	6
	9
	8
	42
	Купцова С.В.

	11
	Акимова
 Ирина
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	17
	4
	6
	10
	37
	Купцова С.В.

	12
	Митюлин Андрей
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	12
	6
	18
	0
	36
	Зайцева В.Н.

	13
	Гераськин 
Антон
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	12
	5
	8
	10
	35
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	14
	Станских 
Арина
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	11
	3
	11
	10
	35
	Чернуха Н.В.

	15
	Гайтаненко 
Яна
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета» 
	18
	4
	7
	0
	29
	Базарова Л.М.

	16
	Москвитина Виктория
	МБОУ «СОШ №7»
	10
	4
	7
	5,5
	26,5
	Войтык Э.В.

	17
	Хлыстов 
Андрей
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	15
	4
	7
	0
	26
	Голубцова И.Д.

	18
	Пуричи 
Алиса
	МБОУ Гимназия «Планета»
	12
	6
	2
	5
	25
	Базарова Л.М.

	19
	Елисов Владислав
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	11
	3
	6
	0
	20
	Савенко Н.Н.

	20
	Хохлова 
Юлия
	МБОУ «СОШ №10»
	8
	4
	2
	0
	14
	Истратова С.А.






11 класс
	
	Участник
	школа 
	Аспекты
	общий балл         
	Учитель 

	
	
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Use of english
	writing
	
	

	1
	Пащенко Анна
	МБОУ «Лицей»
	15
	18
	24
	13
	70
	Казанцева Ю.В.

	2
	Руденко Александра
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	13
	18
	18
	17
	66
	Костенко О.В.

	3
	Кузьменко Екатерина
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	14
	16
	19,5
	17
	66,5
	Чернуха Н.В.

	4
	Моргунов Александр
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	9
	20
	20
	14
	63
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	5
	Павлова 
Юлия
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	12
	14
	22
	13
	61
	Зайцева Н.Н

	6
	Лысенко 
Иван
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	13
	18
	17
	11
	59
	Чернуха Н.В.

	7
	Горовко Маргарита
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	7
	17
	20,5
	11
	55,5
	Савенко Н.Н.

	8
	Новиков
 Артем
	МБОУ «СОШ №6»
	8
	14
	16
	13
	51
	Савенко Н.Н.

	9
	Филиппов
 Павел
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	10
	17
	11
	9
	47
	Проказова Н.С.

	10
	Анохина 
Татьяна
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	10
	11
	15
	10
	46
	Трунова М.А.

	11
	Дегтярева Анастасия
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	7
	19
	15
	2
	43
	Петрушина Т.Н.

	12
	Фролова Анастасия
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	13
	15
	15
	0
	43
	Трунова М.А.

	13
	Ефремова Екатерина
	МБОУ «СОШ №24»
	10
	8
	10
	14
	42
	Минина Н.А.

	14
	Кононенко 
Ира
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	11
	18
	11
	0
	40
	Калиева Х.М.

	15
	Бозорова 
Нохида
	МБОУ «СОШ №19»
	11
	8
	14
	5
	38
	Фридман И.Р.

	16
	Никифорова Алина
	МБОУ «СОШ №24»
	5
	12
	12
	8
	37
	Минина Н.А.

	17
	Евдокимова Алина
	МБОУ «СОШ №24»
	10
	10
	11
	6
	37
	Минина Н.А.

	18
	Пай 
Эвелина
	МБОУ «Гимназия №8»
	10
	12
	8,5
	0
	30,5
	Чернуха Н.В.

	19
	Кулаков 
Семен
	МБОУ «Лицей «Эрудит»
	11
	12
	7
	0
	30
	Трунова М.А.

	20
	Гузеева 
Анна
	МБОУ «СОШ №11»
	7
	11
	9
	0
	27
	Проказова Н.С.

	21
	Гуляева 
Дарья
	МБОУ «Гимназия №3»
	0
	0
	1,5
	0
	1,5
	Костенко О.В.





